Kansas CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

UL R AT

1089066

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2008

Commingling ID # CO081216

PRODUCTION (K.AR. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATCR: License # 5214
Name:_L@rio Oil & Gas Company
301 S MARKET ST

Spot Description:
N2S2 NA SV g5, 19

Address 1: Twp.14__s. R.31 _ [JEast#Iwest
Address 2: 1850 Feet from l:' North / m South Line of Sectian
City: WICHITA State:KS Zip: 67202 +3_80_5__ 660 Feetfrom [ ] East / m West Line of Seclion
Contact Person: Jay Schweikert County: Gove

Phone: (316 ) 265-5611 - Lease Name: 1 Ni€S Ranch wen # 4-19

a

Formation: Johnson

Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

{Perfs): 4359 - 4374

Formation: Ft. Scott {Perfs); 4273 - 4278
Formation: LanSinq (Perfs): 4052 - 4056
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
w 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: JONNSON BOPD: ) MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 0
Formation: F1._SCOft BOPD: MCFPD: swpD: 9
Formation: Lansing BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD: 28—
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

7 s

Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on ofisetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of

the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the [essee of record or operator.

4

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:

Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

m 5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: MYes One

w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Complelion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
A
[

Well construction diagram of subject well.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is frue and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only

[ penied m Approved
15-Day Periods Ends: 8/29/2012

Approved By: _Rick Hestermann

Date: 08/28/2012

Any avallable water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the flulds to be commingled.

Submitted Electronically

Protests may be fifed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in wiiting and comply with K A.R. B2-3-138b and must be filed wihin 15 days of pubiication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION
State of Kansas,
Gove County, ss:

Roxanne Broeckelman )
being first duly sworn, deposes and

says: That she is
co-publisher of

Gove County Advocate, a weekly
newspaper prinled in the Slate of
Kansas, and published in and of
general circulalion in Gove County,
Kansas, with a general paid
cireulation on a weekly basis in
Gove Gounty, Kansas, and that said
newspaper is not a trade, religious
or fraternal publication.

Said newspaper is a weekly
published at least 50 times a year;
and has been so published
continuously and uninterruptedly in
sald county and stale for a perlod of
more than flve years prior (o the first
publication of said notice; and has
been admitted at the post office In
Quinter in sald county as periodical
class mail matter.

That the aitached notice is a true
copy thereof and was published in
lhe regular and entire issue of said

newspaper for __one
cansecutive week(s), the first
publicatian thereof being made as

aforesaid on the __25th day

of _July . 2012,
with subsequent publications being
made on the following dates:

Printer's Fee ........5% 3/(-‘-’-5:
Additional Coples .....5

¢
Affidavit Fees ....... .5 2%

vl

. Total Publicalio Fees .§ ck3¥=-
gl). Ao 0peCRA MG

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this 25th day of
July ] ., 2012
f) X .
flotary Public

My commission expires:
January B, 2013

LINDA L. ZERR
NOTARY PUBLIC

STATE OF KANSAS
My Appt. _ﬁ!‘Ps,LW —




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- S8
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fleichall, of lawlul age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, n daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County ol Sedgwick, State
of Kansns, and having & general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said Caunty, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedty published in said County lor more
than one year prior to the [Tis{ publication of the
notice hereinafler mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matier al the United States Post Olfice in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
teligiows or fraternal publicalion and \hat a notice
of a lrue copy is hereta allached was published in
the regular and enlire Morning issuc of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues - wesks, that (he
first pubtication of said nolice was

made 15 aforesaid on the 21SE of

July ap. 2012 , with

subsequent publications being made on
the folfowing dates:

And afiiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the sialements above set forth and
that they are true.

Mk Sttt

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

23rd day of July, 2012

/a7

Notafy Public Sedgwick Coprty, Knnsas

Printers Fee: $110.80

ELHED T TREWICHITA
\]fz !3]09?25

REDRATION




148-32W

24

1/2 MILE RADIUS

THEIS RANCH LEASE

20

S

7




[

Foge-Five, Form U1
July 2000
Atfidavit of Nolice Served
Re: Appticalion for: _COMMingling
Well Neme: 1 Nies Ranch #4-19 Legat Location: NW SW Sec. 19-145-31W
Thae undersigned hereby certilicales (hal he / she is & duly authorized ageni for the applicant, and that on tha day 14th o August .
2012 , & lrua and eorreet copy of the application referoncad above was delivered or malled lo the lollowlng parifes:
Note: A copy of this affidavil must be served as a part of the application.
Name Address {Altach addilonal sheals if necessary)
LARID OIL & GAS COMPANY HAS ALL ACREAGE WITHIN 1/2 MILE
| further allest thal natice of the filing of this application was published In the Gova Counly Advocale , the offislal county publication
of Gove counly. A copy of Ihe aflldavil of this publication s altached.
Signed this __ 140 ¢ay of AUGUSE , 2012
Applicant of (orized Agant .
Subscribed end swarn lo belore s _t4th day %AUQUSt _. 2012
J‘/(%wf al Q_%Xgé
KATRHY L. FO RD No;aﬂ‘, PUblic 0
2=l Nolary Public - State of Kansas /
My Appt. Expires /D=2 2- 14 My Commission Explres: /0 -'202 - '7‘{

Protesls may be filed by any parly having a valld interes! in the application, Peliliens lor prolests shall ba In wriling and shall clearly identity the name and address of the
prolastant and the lille of the applicallon. Tha palillon shall nclude a clear end conclse statement ! tha dlrec) and substaniial intares! of the protestant in the proceedings,
including the manner In which the proteslani may bo allecled, and the nature, exlent, characler and grovnds of the prolest. Proteslants shall serve lhe protast upon the
applican! by mall or porsonal servize al tha sarse time or belore the protestant files the prolaét wilh the Conservalion Divislon. Pratesis must be filad within 15 days of the
publication nolice ol the applicalton.

Mall to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Conservation Division Y

Finney State Office Building a I I S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S, Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission htip://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman $Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

August 29, 2012

Jay Schweikert
Lario Oil & Gas Company
301 S Market St
Wichita, KS 67202-3805

RE: Approved Commingling CO081216
Thies Ranch 4-19, Sec.19-T145-R13W, Gove County
APl No. 15-063-21993-00-00

Dear Mr. Schweikert:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission {KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on August 14, 2012,
concerns approval to simuitaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current

Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Johnson 58.0 0.0 0.0 4359-4374
Ft. Scott 46.0 0.0 0.0 4273-4278
Lansing 11.0 0.0 28.0 4052-4056

Total Estimated Current Production | 115.0 0.0 28.0

Based upon the depth of the Johnson formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

Commingling ID number CO081216 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department




